

January 10, 2017

SPS Commerce and Deposco Deliver Orchestrated Retail Solutions to Advance the Digital Supply Chain

Cloud-based technologies enable retailers to go beyond the constraints of legacy systems for omnichannel success

MINNEAPOLIS and ATLANTA, Jan. 10, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, and Deposco Inc., a leader in cloud-based omnichannel fulfillment software, announced a partnership that empowers retailers to go beyond the constraints of legacy supply chain solutions and streamline digital retail fulfillment. Together, the companies deliver new capabilities retailers need to meet elevated shopping demands, such as ship from store and buy online, pick up in store (BOPIS).

Today's shoppers want broader assortments, real-time product information availability and faster fulfillment, and retailers are challenged to keep up. Designed to enhance a retailer's existing infrastructure, the SPS Commerce Retail Network and Deposco's Bright Suite Distributed Order Management service, enhances sourcing, inventory management and fulfillment capabilities to provide consumers with a seamless retail experience.

"To win in digital retail, retailers and their trading communities must have visibility into every aspect of the customer experience," said Peter Zaballos, senior vice president and chief marketing officer, SPS Commerce. "Cloud-native solutions allow retailers to go beyond the constraints of legacy systems and achieve the agility needed to satisfy today's consumers."

The joint solution eliminates the need to rip and replace legacy systems and unifying these technologies enables retailers to find and sell more items, fulfill orders faster and have intelligence and insight to deliver an omnichannel experience.

According to David Amar, chief operating office of DesignerEyes.com, a mutual customer of both firms, "SPS Commerce and Deposco have helped us quickly orchestrate our omnichannel retail supply chain by leveraging their cloud-based technologies. With their combined expertise, we can now rapidly add new suppliers and better manage shipments from suppliers, as well as to customers and stores."

Deposco CEO Bill Gibson, further explains, "Traditional retail was about economies of scale. New retail is about economies of connectivity. To survive, both suppliers and retailers need visibility into endless aisles of potential inventory. Cloud-connected suppliers and retailers can provide more options, making more product available to consumers on demand, through any channel, with rapid fulfillment."

The joint solution is available through SPS Commerce and Deposco.

For more information about orchestrated retail, download the joint white paper by SPS Commerce and Deposco.

About Deposco

Deposco[™] provides a cloud-based SaaS platform for managing sourcing, orders and fulfillment across multiple channels, marketplaces and stores. Deposco's Bright Suite, a rich set of integrated applications, helps suppliers, manufacturers, retailers, and 3PLs streamline their supply chain operations by synchronizing data flows between operations, marketing and accounting. Deposco's solutions provide enterprise-grade Distributed Order Management (DOM), Inventory Management, Warehouse Management (WMS), Vendor Management, and Point of Sale (POS), along with consulting on supply chain design and hardware. Deposco, Inc. is privately owned and is headquartered in Alpharetta, GA.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, retail cloud

services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. SPS Commerce has achieved 63 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, SPS logo, RETAIL UNIVERSE, 1=INFINITY logo, AS THE NETWORK GROWS, SO DOES YOUR OPPORTUNITY, INFINITE RETAIL POWER, RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. RSX, IN:FLUENCE, and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

SPS-C

Contacts:
Ali Finer
SPS Commerce
866-245-8100
afiner@spscommerce.com

Ashley Boggs Deposco, Inc. (678) 596-5692 aboggs@deposco.com